
Monday Café Service Hours 

Breakfast Hours

 7:30 am - 10:00 am 

Lunch Hour

 11:30 am - 1:30 pm 

Peet's Hours

 7:00 am - 3:00 pm 
Grab & Go Specials

MONDAY

Tuesday

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Wednesday

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Thursday Promotions

Friday

In the Know

Chicken Caesar Salad

California Cobb Salad

House Roasted Turkey, 

Lettuce, Havarti, Cranberry 

Aioli, Croissant 

Greek Salad

 

Epicurean Group is a Food Service 

Management Company headquartered on the 

West Coast. We are one of the first food 

service companies to be certified as a Green 

Business, recognized for community 

environmental responsibility, resource 

conservation, and pollution prevention. We 

have ranked as one of the Food Management 

Top 50 Companies for 11 consecutive years.

Salami, Provolone Sandwich 

Baguette

Asian Chicken Salad

Build your own Poke Bowl

Chicken Pad Thai Salad

BBQ Chicken Calzone

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.75

Executive Chef: Mark Scott | mark@epicurean-group.com | (310) 508-1970

$12.95

$11.25

$10.25

$8.75

$12.95

$11.25

$10.25

Market Grill

Market Grill

Global Adventure

Vegetarian Build Your Own Calzone With Side Salad

Epicurean Group at Ross Stores

Patty Melt, Swiss Cheese, Caramilzed Onions & Mushrooms, Honey Mustard Aioli, Seasoned Fries

Grilled Chicken Wrap, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Avocado Aioli, Tater Tots

$1.95   

$3.95

Build Your Own Calzone With Side Salad

$8.25

$12.95

$11.25

White Bean Sausage & Kale Soup

Breakfast Bistro Cowboy Scramble with Bacon, Sausage, Ham and Cheddar Cheese with Country Potatoes

$1.95  

$3.95

Vegetarian Winter Vegetables, Tofu & Butternut Squash Stew With Roasted Potatoes

November 20, 2025

Today's Soup Slow Roasted Beef & Barley Soup

Breakfast Bistro Watsonville Mushroom, Spinach, Swiss, Chicken Apple Scramble With Breakfast Potato

Global Adventure Chili Garlic Shrimp with Garlic Noodles and Steamed Broccoli

Vegetarian Orange Chili Fried Tofu and Broccoli with Garlic Noodles 

November 21, 2025

Today's Soup

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup
Broccoli Cheddar Soup

$1.95   

$3.95

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup

$1.95   

$3.95

Global Adventure Create Your Own Calzone/Pizza, Side Salad

Vegetarian Create Your Own Calzone/Pizza, Side Salad

November 18, 2025

Market Grill Grilled Cheese with Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Curly Fries

Market Grill

Today's Soup

Breakfast Bistro Breakfast Quesadilla, Sausage, Egg, Cheddar Cheese and Salsa 

Southwest Chicken Corn Chowder

El Diablo Chicken Sandwich, Pepper Jack Cheese, Jalapeno Cole Slaw, Chipotle Aioli, Cajun Fries

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup
Roasted Fall Vegetable & Tofu Soup

$1.95   

$3.95

$12.95

$11.25

$10.25

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.75

$12.95

$11.25

Menu
November 17, 2025

Today's Soup Cream of Mushroom Soup

Breakfast Bistro Chorizo, Corn, Pepper Jack Cheese Omelet with Breakfast Potatoes

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.75

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup

$1.95   

$3.95

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup
Three Bean Five Alarm Chili 

$1.95   

$3.95

Global Adventure
Slow Roasted Chipotle Pork Carnitas or Chicken Tinga Street Tacos, Mexican Rice, Pinto Beans, 

House Salsa

Vegetarian 
Mixican Spiced Roasted Cauilflower & Fall Squash Street Tacos, Pinto Beans, Mexican Rice, House 

Salsa

Market Grill Grilled Turkey Melt, Bacon, Caramalized Onion, Havarti Cheese, Avocado Aioli, Curly Fries

November 19, 2025

Today's Soup Creamy Chicken Gnocchi Soup

Breakfast Bistro Breakfast Club, Fried Egg, Bacon Cheddar Cheese, Avocado, Sourdough Toast, Breakfast Potato

Global Adventure
Santa Maria Grilled Tri-Tip or Roasted Turkey with Watsonville Mushroom Demi Glaze, Roasted 

Potatoes, Sauted Winter Vegetables.
$12.95

$10.25


