

## Menu



DISESS FOR			7 7 9 7 7
Monday	November 17, 2025	04.05	Café Service Hours
Today's Soup	Cream of Mushroom Soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	<u>Breakfast Hours</u> 7:30 am - 10:00 am
Today's Vegetarian Soup		\$1.95 \$3.95	
Breakfast Bistro	Chorizo, Corn, Pepper Jack Cheese Omelet with Breakfast Potatoes	\$8.75	<u>Lunch Hour</u> 11:30 am - 1:30 pm
Global Adventure	Create Your Own Calzone/Pizza, Side Salad	\$12.95	<u>Peet's Hours</u> 7:00 am - 3:00 pm
Market Grill	Grilled Cheese with Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Curly Fries	\$11.25	Grab & Go Specials  MONDAY
Vegetarian	Create Your Own Calzone/Pizza, Side Salad	\$10.25	Chicken Caesar Salad
Tuesday	November 18, 2025		
Today's Soup	Southwest Chicken Corn Chowder	\$1.95 \$3.95	TUESDAY
Today's Vegetarian Soup	Roasted Fall Vegetable & Tofu Soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	
Breakfast Bistro	Breakfast Quesadilla, Sausage, Egg, Cheddar Cheese and Salsa	\$8.75	California Cobb Salad
Global Adventure	Slow Roasted Chipotle Pork Carnitas or Chicken Tinga Street Tacos, Mexican Rice, Pinto Beans, House Salsa	\$12.95	House Roasted Turkey, Lettuce, Havarti, Cranberry Aioli, Croissant
Market Grill	El Diablo Chicken Sandwich, Pepper Jack Cheese, Jalapeno Cole Slaw, Chipotle Aioli, Cajun Fries	\$11.25	WEDNESDAY  Greek Salad
Vegetarian	Mixican Spiced Roasted Cauilflower & Fall Squash Street Tacos, Pinto Beans, Mexican Rice, House Salsa	\$10.25	Salami, Provolone Sandwich
Wednesday	November 19, 2025	64.05	Baguette
Today's Soup	Creamy Chicken Gnocchi Soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	<u>THURSDAY</u>
Today's Vegetarian Soup	Three Bean Five Alarm Chili	\$1.95 \$3.95	Asian Chicken Salad
Breakfast Bistro	Breakfast Club, Fried Egg, Bacon Cheddar Cheese, Avocado, Sourdough Toast, Breakfast Potato	\$8.75	Build your own Poke Bowl
Global Adventure	Santa Maria Grilled Tri-Tip or Roasted Turkey with Watsonville Mushroom Demi Glaze, Roasted Potatoes, Sauted Winter Vegetables.	\$12.95	<u>FRIDAY</u>
Market Grill	Grilled Turkey Melt, Bacon, Caramalized Onion, Havarti Cheese, Avocado Aioli, Curly Fries	\$11.25	Chicken Pad Thai Salad
Vegetarian	Winter Vegetables, Tofu & Butternut Squash Stew With Roasted Potatoes	\$10.25	BBQ Chicken Calzone
Thursday	November 20, 2025		Promotions
Today's Soup	Slow Roasted Beef & Barley Soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	NATIONAL
Today's Vegetarian Soup	Broccoli Cheddar Soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	SAMUWIGH Aug Month
Breakfast Bistro	Watsonville Mushroom, Spinach, Swiss, Chicken Apple Scramble With Breakfast Potato	\$8.75	Featured At Ross Cafe: We're stacking up bold flavors and fresh
Global Adventure	Chili Garlic Shrimp with Garlic Noodles and Steamed Broccoli	\$12.95	twists all month long! From global influences to plant-inspired builds, we're giving the classic sandwich a delicious new look.
Market Grill	Patty Melt, Swiss Cheese, Caramilzed Onions & Mushrooms, Honey Mustard Aioli, Seasoned Fries	\$11.25	Cayes Burling Mentals & Augusta Chickens & Burling & Augusta Chickens & Burling with Lemon Dil Hogar Spity Turkey & Avoisabs on Seardburgh
Vegetarian	Orange Chili Fried Tofu and Broccoli with Garlic Noodles	\$10.25	
Friday	November 21, 2025	\$4.0F	
Today's Soup	White Bean Sausage & Kale Soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	
Today's Vegetarian Soup		\$1.95 \$3.95	
Breakfast Bistro	Cowboy Scramble with Bacon, Sausage, Ham and Cheddar Cheese with Country Potatoes	\$8.25	
Global Adventure	Build Your Own Calzone With Side Salad	\$12.95	In the Know  Epicurean Group is a Food Service
Market Grill	Grilled Chicken Wrap, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Avocado Aioli, Tater Tots	\$11.25	Management Company headquartered on the West Coast. We are one of the first food service companies to be certified as a Green Business, recognized for community
Vegetarian	Build Your Own Calzone With Side Salad	\$12.95	environmental responsibility, resource conservation, and pollution prevention. We have ranked as one of the Food Management Top 50 Companies for 11 consecutive years.
	Epicurean Group at Ross Stores		COLEMA:
Executive Chef:	Mark Scott   mark@epicurean-group.com   (310) 508-1970		CALIFORNIA SET TOTAL PRODUCT OF THE